Bid Download Report By Bid Amount

Proposal: 03-3G0504 Call order: 1 Number of bids received: 8

Bidder ID	Vendor Name
VC0000017415	Granite Rock Company
VC0000013950	A. Teichert & Son Inc. dba teichert Construction
VC1800000011	All-American Construction, Inc.
VC0000019955	O.C. Jones & Sons, Inc,,
VC0000014441	Vintage Paving Co.
VC000000213	Granite Construction Company
VC000003984	George Reed, Inc.
VC0000014550	MARTIN BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION

Letting ID: 03-3G0504 Letting Date: 04/18/2024 Contract ID: 03-3G0504 Vendor Name: Granite Rock Company Cost total: \$2,511,464.69 Days bid: days @ \$ Cost Per Day Time total: \$0.00 Bid Amount (Cost+Time): \$2,511,464.69 NOTE: DAYS BID, COST PER DAY, AND TIME TOTAL ARE ONLY REPORTED ON COST + TIME PROJECTS Description: CONSTRUCTION ON STATE HIGHWAY IN YOLO COUNTY IN AND NEAR ESPARTO FROM ROAD 82B TO 0.3 MILE WEST OF CAPAY CANAL BRIDGE AND FROM 0.3 MILE EAST OF CAPAY CANAL BRIDGE TO 0.3 MILE EAST OF ROAD 86A In District 03 On Route 16 CallOrder: 1 Project ID: 0323000119 Amendments: 1 Bid Error Flag: No Bid Errors: Bid Modification Checksum: 40FC1629A3 Bid Creation Checksum: PuTd5zGQSCsuMf5hI2Wyt3WiiqQkAZ9B/Wq46AteMrM= Bid Security: Bidder's Bond License #: 22 California Company, Small Business and Non-Small Business preferences are not applied on Federally funded projects Small Business Preference: Non-Small Business Preference: California Company Preference: not No

Letting ID: 03-3G0504 Letting Date: 04/18/2024 Contract ID: 03-3G0504 Vendor Name: A. Teichert & Son Inc. dba teichert Construction Cost total: \$2,577,400.00 Days bid: days @ \$ Cost Per Day Time total: \$0.00 Bid Amount (Cost+Time): \$2,577,400.00 NOTE: DAYS BID, COST PER DAY, AND TIME TOTAL ARE ONLY REPORTED ON COST + TIME PROJECTS Description: CONSTRUCTION ON STATE HIGHWAY IN YOLO COUNTY IN AND NEAR ESPARTO FROM ROAD 82B TO 0.3 MILE WEST OF CAPAY CANAL BRIDGE AND FROM 0.3 MILE EAST OF CAPAY CANAL BRIDGE TO 0.3 MILE EAST OF ROAD 86A In District 03 On Route 16 CallOrder: 1 Project ID: 0323000119 Amendments: 1 Bid Error Flag: No Bid Errors: Bid Modification Checksum: 1A7EA8BDBF Bid Creation Checksum: PuTd5zGQSCsuMf5hI2Wyt3WiiqQkAZ9B/Wq46AteMrM= Bid Security: Electronic Bidder's Bond License #: 8 California Company, Small Business and Non-Small Business preferences are not applied on Federally funded projects Small Business Preference: Non-Small Business Preference: California Company Preference: not No

Letting ID: 03-3G0504 Letting Date: 04/18/2024 Contract ID: 03-3G0504 Vendor Name: All-American Construction, Inc. Cost total: \$2,622,458.70 Days bid: days @ \$ Cost Per Day Time total: \$0.00 Bid Amount (Cost+Time): \$2,622,458.70 NOTE: DAYS BID, COST PER DAY, AND TIME TOTAL ARE ONLY REPORTED ON COST + TIME PROJECTS Description: CONSTRUCTION ON STATE HIGHWAY IN YOLO COUNTY IN AND NEAR ESPARTO FROM ROAD 82B TO 0.3 MILE WEST OF CAPAY CANAL BRIDGE AND FROM 0.3 MILE EAST OF CAPAY CANAL BRIDGE TO 0.3 MILE EAST OF ROAD 86A In District 03 On Route 16 CallOrder: 1 Project ID: 0323000119 Amendments: 1 Bid Error Flag: No Bid Errors: Bid Modification Checksum: 512CB386C9 Bid Creation Checksum: PuTd5zGQSCsuMf5hI2Wyt3WiiqQkAZ9B/Wq46AteMrM= Bid Security: Electronic Bidder's Bond License #: 948762 California Company, Small Business and Non-Small Business preferences are not applied on Federally funded projects Small Business Preference:requests Non-Small Business Preference: California Company Preference: not No

Letting ID: 03-3G0504 Letting Date: 04/18/2024 Contract ID: 03-3G0504 Vendor Name: O.C. Jones & Sons, Inc,, Cost total: \$2,653,034.00 Days bid: days @ \$ Cost Per Day Time total: \$0.00 Bid Amount (Cost+Time): \$2,653,034.00 NOTE: DAYS BID, COST PER DAY, AND TIME TOTAL ARE ONLY REPORTED ON COST + TIME PROJECTS Description: CONSTRUCTION ON STATE HIGHWAY IN YOLO COUNTY IN AND NEAR ESPARTO FROM ROAD 82B TO 0.3 MILE WEST OF CAPAY CANAL BRIDGE AND FROM 0.3 MILE EAST OF CAPAY CANAL BRIDGE TO 0.3 MILE EAST OF ROAD 86A In District 03 On Route 16 CallOrder: 1 Project ID: 0323000119 Amendments: 1 Bid Error Flag: No Bid Errors: Bid Modification Checksum: 935B8238CB Bid Creation Checksum: PuTd5zGQSCsuMf5hI2Wyt3WiiqQkAZ9B/Wq46AteMrM= Bid Security: Electronic Bidder's Bond License #: 759729 California Company, Small Business and Non-Small Business preferences are not applied on Federally funded projects Small Business Preference: Non-Small Business Preference: California Company Preference: not No

Letting ID: 03-3G0504 Letting Date: 04/18/2024 Contract ID: 03-3G0504 Vendor Name: Vintage Paving Co. Cost total: \$2,678,442.80 Days bid: days @ \$ Cost Per Day Time total: \$0.00 Bid Amount (Cost+Time): \$2,678,442.80 NOTE: DAYS BID, COST PER DAY, AND TIME TOTAL ARE ONLY REPORTED ON COST + TIME PROJECTS Description: CONSTRUCTION ON STATE HIGHWAY IN YOLO COUNTY IN AND NEAR ESPARTO FROM ROAD 82B TO 0.3 MILE WEST OF CAPAY CANAL BRIDGE AND FROM 0.3 MILE EAST OF CAPAY CANAL BRIDGE TO 0.3 MILE EAST OF ROAD 86A In District 03 On Route 16 CallOrder: 1 Project ID: 0323000119 Amendments: 1 Bid Error Flag: No Bid Errors: Bid Modification Checksum: FBAA91DCEA Bid Creation Checksum: PuTd5zGQSCsuMf5hI2Wyt3WiiqQkAZ9B/Wq46AteMrM= Bid Security: Electronic Bidder's Bond License #: 709237 California Company, Small Business and Non-Small Business preferences are not applied on Federally funded projects Small Business Preference:requests Non-Small Business Preference: California Company Preference: not No

Letting ID: 03-3G0504 Letting Date: 04/18/2024 Contract ID: 03-3G0504 Vendor Name: Granite Construction Company Cost total: \$2,817,547.20 Days bid: days @ \$ Cost Per Day Time total: \$0.00 Bid Amount (Cost+Time): \$2,817,547.20 NOTE: DAYS BID, COST PER DAY, AND TIME TOTAL ARE ONLY REPORTED ON COST + TIME PROJECTS Description: CONSTRUCTION ON STATE HIGHWAY IN YOLO COUNTY IN AND NEAR ESPARTO FROM ROAD 82B TO 0.3 MILE WEST OF CAPAY CANAL BRIDGE AND FROM 0.3 MILE EAST OF CAPAY CANAL BRIDGE TO 0.3 MILE EAST OF ROAD 86A In District 03 On Route 16 CallOrder: 1 Project ID: 0323000119 Amendments: 1 Bid Error Flag: No Bid Errors: Bid Modification Checksum: 47F731751E Bid Creation Checksum: PuTd5zGQSCsuMf5hI2Wyt3WiiqQkAZ9B/Wq46AteMrM= Bid Security: Electronic Bidder's Bond License #: 89 California Company, Small Business and Non-Small Business preferences are not applied on Federally funded projects Small Business Preference: Non-Small Business Preference: California Company Preference: not No

Letting ID: 03-3G0504 Letting Date: 04/18/2024 Contract ID: 03-3G0504 Vendor Name: George Reed, Inc. Cost total: \$3,021,159.10 Days bid: days @ \$ Cost Per Day Time total: \$0.00 Bid Amount (Cost+Time): \$3,021,159.10 NOTE: DAYS BID, COST PER DAY, AND TIME TOTAL ARE ONLY REPORTED ON COST + TIME PROJECTS Description: CONSTRUCTION ON STATE HIGHWAY IN YOLO COUNTY IN AND NEAR ESPARTO FROM ROAD 82B TO 0.3 MILE WEST OF CAPAY CANAL BRIDGE AND FROM 0.3 MILE EAST OF CAPAY CANAL BRIDGE TO 0.3 MILE EAST OF ROAD 86A In District 03 On Route 16 CallOrder: 1 Project ID: 0323000119 Amendments: 1 Bid Error Flag: No Bid Errors: Bid Modification Checksum: 231A85B42D Bid Creation Checksum: PuTd5zGQSCsuMf5hI2Wyt3WiiqQkAZ9B/Wq46AteMrM= Bid Security: Electronic Bidder's Bond License #: 211337 California Company, Small Business and Non-Small Business preferences are not applied on Federally funded projects Small Business Preference: Non-Small Business Preference: California Company Preference: not No

Letting ID: 03-3G0504 Letting Date: 04/18/2024 Contract ID: 03-3G0504 Vendor Name: MARTIN BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION Cost total: \$3,171,482.70 Days bid: days @ \$ Cost Per Day Time total: \$0.00 Bid Amount (Cost+Time): \$3,171,482.70 NOTE: DAYS BID, COST PER DAY, AND TIME TOTAL ARE ONLY REPORTED ON COST + TIME PROJECTS Description: CONSTRUCTION ON STATE HIGHWAY IN YOLO COUNTY IN AND NEAR ESPARTO FROM ROAD 82B TO 0.3 MILE WEST OF CAPAY CANAL BRIDGE AND FROM 0.3 MILE EAST OF CAPAY CANAL BRIDGE TO 0.3 MILE EAST OF ROAD 86A In District 03 On Route 16 CallOrder: 1 Project ID: 0323000119 Amendments: 1 Bid Error Flag: No Bid Errors: Bid Modification Checksum: 34199C9C6B Bid Creation Checksum: PuTd5zGQSCsuMf5hI2Wyt3WiiqQkAZ9B/Wq46AteMrM= Bid Security: Electronic Bidder's Bond License #: 726454 California Company, Small Business and Non-Small Business preferences are not applied on Federally funded projects Small Business Preference:requests Non-Small Business Preference: California Company Preference: not No

Bid Download Report By Bid Amount

Proposal: 06-0U5004 Call order: 1 Number of bids received: 3

Bidder ID	Vendor Name
VC0000021062	Security Paving Company Inc
VC0000021515	C. A. Rasmussen, Inc.
VC0000020938	Griffith Company

Letting ID: 06-0U5004 0418 Letting Date: 04/18/2024 Contract ID: 06-0U5004 Vendor Name: Security Paving Company Inc Cost total: \$19,016,164.00 Days bid: days @ \$ Cost Per Day Time total: \$0.00 Bid Amount (Cost+Time): \$19,016,164.00 NOTE: DAYS BID, COST PER DAY, AND TIME TOTAL ARE ONLY REPORTED ON COST + TIME PROJECTS Description: CONSTRUCTION ON STATE HIGHWAY IN KERN COUNTY AT AND NEAR WHEELER RIDGE FROM GRAPEVINE UNDERCROSSING TO ROUTE 5/99 SEPARATION In District 06 On Route 5 CallOrder: 1 Project ID: 0615000300 Amendments: 4 Bid Error Flag: No Bid Errors: Bid Modification Checksum: D9A07F4282 Bid Creation Checksum: tqfBZH580RqrFzqNqprAGas1a8Q8ENe/12FGH+A4Z7A= Bid Security: Electronic Bidder's Bond License #: 116307 California Company, Small Business and Non-Small Business preferences are not applied on Federally funded projects Small Business Preference: Non-Small Business Preference:

California Company Preference: not No

Letting ID: 06-0U5004 0418 Letting Date: 04/18/2024 Contract ID: 06-0U5004 Vendor Name: C. A. Rasmussen, Inc. Cost total: \$21,468,859.80 Days bid: days @ \$ Cost Per Day Time total: \$0.00 Bid Amount (Cost+Time): \$21,468,859.80 NOTE: DAYS BID, COST PER DAY, AND TIME TOTAL ARE ONLY REPORTED ON COST + TIME PROJECTS Description: CONSTRUCTION ON STATE HIGHWAY IN KERN COUNTY AT AND NEAR WHEELER RIDGE FROM GRAPEVINE UNDERCROSSING TO ROUTE 5/99 SEPARATION In District 06 On Route 5 CallOrder: 1 Project ID: 0615000300 Amendments: 4 Bid Error Flag: No Bid Errors: Bid Modification Checksum: 4EA67F5BDE Bid Creation Checksum: tqfBZH580RqrFzqNqprAGas1a8Q8ENe/12FGH+A4Z7A= Bid Security: Electronic Bidder's Bond License #: 254681 California Company, Small Business and Non-Small Business preferences are not applied on Federally funded projects Small Business Preference: Non-Small Business Preference:

California Company Preference: not No

Letting ID: 06-0U5004 0418 Letting Date: 04/18/2024 Contract ID: 06-0U5004 Vendor Name: Griffith Company Cost total: \$21,702,735.00 Days bid: days @ \$ Cost Per Day Time total: \$0.00 Bid Amount (Cost+Time): \$21,702,735.00 NOTE: DAYS BID, COST PER DAY, AND TIME TOTAL ARE ONLY REPORTED ON COST + TIME PROJECTS Description: CONSTRUCTION ON STATE HIGHWAY IN KERN COUNTY AT AND NEAR WHEELER RIDGE FROM GRAPEVINE UNDERCROSSING TO ROUTE 5/99 SEPARATION In District 06 On Route 5 CallOrder: 1 Project ID: 0615000300 Amendments: 4 Bid Error Flag: No Bid Errors: Bid Modification Checksum: 2763C3F74C Bid Creation Checksum: tqfBZH580RqrFzqNqprAGas1a8Q8ENe/12FGH+A4Z7A= Bid Security: Bidder's Bond License #: 88 California Company, Small Business and Non-Small Business preferences are not applied on Federally funded projects Small Business Preference: Non-Small Business Preference:

California Company Preference: not No

Bid Download Report By Bid Amount

Proposal: 06-0W8204 Call order: 1 Number of bids received: 4

Bidder ID	Vendor Name
VC000000213	Granite Construction Company
VC0000013950	A. Teichert & Son Inc. dba teichert Construction
VC0000101366	Papich Construction Co., Inc.
VC1300003023	CAL VALLEY CONSTRUCTION, INC.

Letting ID: 06-0W8204 Letting Date: 04/18/2024 Contract ID: 06-0W8204 Vendor Name: Granite Construction Company Cost total: \$15,123,990.60 Days bid: days @ \$ Cost Per Day Time total: \$0.00 Bid Amount (Cost+Time): \$15,123,990.60 NOTE: DAYS BID, COST PER DAY, AND TIME TOTAL ARE ONLY REPORTED ON COST + TIME PROJECTS Description: CONSTRUCTION ON STATE HIGHWAY IN KINGS COUNTY AT AND NEAR STRATFORD FROM NEVADA AVENUE TO ROUTE 41/198 SEPARATION In District 06 On Route 41 CallOrder: 1 Project ID: 0617000304 Amendments: 1 Bid Error Flag: No Bid Errors: Bid Modification Checksum: DDD2C979E1 Bid Creation Checksum: B1em8tJ08rMfMTm0hQz0+n6BWEz5LNWj0JkQtcQ8yqE= Bid Security: Electronic Bidder's Bond License #: 89 California Company, Small Business and Non-Small Business preferences are not applied on Federally funded projects

Letting ID: 06-0W8204 Letting Date: 04/18/2024 Contract ID: 06-0W8204 Vendor Name: A. Teichert & Son Inc. dba teichert Construction Cost total: \$16,572,762.00 Days bid: days @ \$ Cost Per Day Time total: \$0.00 Bid Amount (Cost+Time): \$16,572,762.00 NOTE: DAYS BID, COST PER DAY, AND TIME TOTAL ARE ONLY REPORTED ON COST + TIME PROJECTS Description: CONSTRUCTION ON STATE HIGHWAY IN KINGS COUNTY AT AND NEAR STRATFORD FROM NEVADA AVENUE TO ROUTE 41/198 SEPARATION In District 06 On Route 41 CallOrder: 1 Project ID: 0617000304 Amendments: 1 Bid Error Flag: No Bid Errors: Bid Modification Checksum: 82D5BC7D6D Bid Creation Checksum: B1em8tJ08rMfMTm0hQz0+n6BWEz5LNWj0JkQtcQ8yqE= Bid Security: Electronic Bidder's Bond License #: 8 California Company, Small Business and Non-Small Business preferences are not applied on Federally funded projects Small Business Preference:

Letting ID: 06-0W8204 Letting Date: 04/18/2024 Contract ID: 06-0W8204 Vendor Name: Papich Construction Co., Inc. Cost total: \$16,699,997.00 Days bid: days @ \$ Cost Per Day Time total: \$0.00 Bid Amount (Cost+Time): \$16,699,997.00 NOTE: DAYS BID, COST PER DAY, AND TIME TOTAL ARE ONLY REPORTED ON COST + TIME PROJECTS Description: CONSTRUCTION ON STATE HIGHWAY IN KINGS COUNTY AT AND NEAR STRATFORD FROM NEVADA AVENUE TO ROUTE 41/198 SEPARATION In District 06 On Route 41 CallOrder: 1 Project ID: 0617000304 Amendments: 1 Bid Error Flag: No Bid Errors: Bid Modification Checksum: 3958D154DD Bid Creation Checksum: B1em8tJ08rMfMTm0hQz0+n6BWEz5LNWj0JkQtcQ8yqE= Bid Security: Electronic Bidder's Bond License #: 767055 California Company, Small Business and Non-Small Business preferences are not applied on Federally funded projects Small Business Preference:

Letting ID: 06-0W8204 Letting Date: 04/18/2024 Contract ID: 06-0W8204 Vendor Name: CAL VALLEY CONSTRUCTION, INC. Cost total: \$16,736,995.90 Days bid: days @ \$ Cost Per Day Time total: \$0.00 Bid Amount (Cost+Time): \$16,736,995.90 NOTE: DAYS BID, COST PER DAY, AND TIME TOTAL ARE ONLY REPORTED ON COST + TIME PROJECTS Description: CONSTRUCTION ON STATE HIGHWAY IN KINGS COUNTY AT AND NEAR STRATFORD FROM NEVADA AVENUE TO ROUTE 41/198 SEPARATION In District 06 On Route 41 CallOrder: 1 Project ID: 0617000304 Amendments: 1 Bid Error Flag: No Bid Errors: Bid Modification Checksum: F43BFAE79C Bid Creation Checksum: B1em8tJ08rMfMTm0hQz0+n6BWEz5LNWj0JkQtcQ8yqE= Bid Security: Electronic Bidder's Bond License #: 873800 California Company, Small Business and Non-Small Business preferences are not applied on Federally funded projects Small Business Preference:

Bid Download Report By Bid Amount

Proposal: 08-1J5404 Call order: 1 Number of bids received: 4

Bidder ID	Vendor Name
VC2200003323	Doja Inc
VC0000021062	Security Paving Company Inc
VC1800002280	Myers & Sons Construction, LLC
VC0000020938	Griffith Company

Letting ID: 08-1J5404 0418 Letting Date: 04/18/2024 Contract ID: 08-1J5404 Vendor Name: Doja Inc Cost total: \$13,766,000.00 Days bid: days @ \$ Cost Per Day Time total: \$0.00 Bid Amount (Cost+Time): \$13,766,000.00 NOTE: DAYS BID, COST PER DAY, AND TIME TOTAL ARE ONLY REPORTED ON COST + TIME PROJECTS Description: CONSTRUCTION ON STATE HIGHWAY IN SAN BERNARDINO COUNTY IN ONTARIO AT ROUTE 10/15 SEPARATION In District 08 On Route 15 CallOrder: 1 Project ID: 0818000069 Amendments: 1 Bid Error Flag: No Bid Errors: Bid Modification Checksum: 58D21F15F8 Bid Creation Checksum: kZpU3WYuciBSiFwRqdNAhlRdKAOhI7bRR8bzRIDIVIw= Bid Security: Electronic Bidder's Bond License #: 597764 California Company, Small Business and Non-Small Business preferences are not applied on Federally funded projects Small Business Preference: Non-Small Business Preference: California Company Preference: not No

Letting ID: 08-1J5404 0418 Letting Date: 04/18/2024 Contract ID: 08-1J5404 Vendor Name: Security Paving Company Inc Cost total: \$16,846,961.65 Days bid: days @ \$ Cost Per Day Time total: \$0.00 Bid Amount (Cost+Time): \$16,846,961.65 NOTE: DAYS BID, COST PER DAY, AND TIME TOTAL ARE ONLY REPORTED ON COST + TIME PROJECTS Description: CONSTRUCTION ON STATE HIGHWAY IN SAN BERNARDINO COUNTY IN ONTARIO AT ROUTE 10/15 SEPARATION In District 08 On Route 15 CallOrder: 1 Project ID: 0818000069 Amendments: 1 Bid Error Flag: No Bid Errors: Bid Modification Checksum: A903FFA552 Bid Creation Checksum: kZpU3WYuciBSiFwRqdNAhlRdKAOhI7bRR8bzRIDIVIw= Bid Security: Electronic Bidder's Bond License #: 116307 California Company, Small Business and Non-Small Business preferences are not applied on Federally funded projects Small Business Preference:

Letting ID: 08-1J5404 0418 Letting Date: 04/18/2024 Contract ID: 08-1J5404 Vendor Name: Myers & Sons Construction, LLC Cost total: \$17,546,464.25 Days bid: days @ \$ Cost Per Day Time total: \$0.00 Bid Amount (Cost+Time): \$17,546,464.25 NOTE: DAYS BID, COST PER DAY, AND TIME TOTAL ARE ONLY REPORTED ON COST + TIME PROJECTS Description: CONSTRUCTION ON STATE HIGHWAY IN SAN BERNARDINO COUNTY IN ONTARIO AT ROUTE 10/15 SEPARATION In District 08 On Route 15 CallOrder: 1 Project ID: 0818000069 Amendments: 1 Bid Error Flag: No Bid Errors: Bid Modification Checksum: F180E6DC80 Bid Creation Checksum: kZpU3WYuciBSiFwRqdNAhlRdKAOhI7bRR8bzRIDIVIw= Bid Security: Electronic Bidder's Bond License #: 1033752 California Company, Small Business and Non-Small Business preferences are not applied on Federally funded projects

Letting ID: 08-1J5404 0418 Letting Date: 04/18/2024 Contract ID: 08-1J5404 Vendor Name: Griffith Company Cost total: \$18,081,018.00 Days bid: days @ \$ Cost Per Day Time total: \$0.00 Bid Amount (Cost+Time): \$18,081,018.00 NOTE: DAYS BID, COST PER DAY, AND TIME TOTAL ARE ONLY REPORTED ON COST + TIME PROJECTS Description: CONSTRUCTION ON STATE HIGHWAY IN SAN BERNARDINO COUNTY IN ONTARIO AT ROUTE 10/15 SEPARATION In District 08 On Route 15 CallOrder: 1 Project ID: 0818000069 Amendments: 1 Bid Error Flag: No Bid Errors: Bid Modification Checksum: 708F27B1CF Bid Creation Checksum: kZpU3WYuciBSiFwRqdNAhlRdKAOhI7bRR8bzRIDIVIw= Bid Security: Electronic Bidder's Bond License #: 88 California Company, Small Business and Non-Small Business preferences are not applied on Federally funded projects Small Business Preference:

Bid Download Report By Bid Amount

Proposal: 09-387604 Call order: 1 Number of bids received: 3

Bidder ID	Vendor Name
VC000006136	Danny C. Hubbs Construction, Inc.
VC2100003423	Interstate Civil Construction
VC1300003513	Landscape Support Services

Letting ID: 09-387604 Letting Date: 04/18/2024 Contract ID: 09-387604 Vendor Name: Danny C. Hubbs Construction, Inc. Cost total: \$1,062,333.00 Days bid: days @ \$ Cost Per Day Time total: \$0.00 Bid Amount (Cost+Time): \$1,062,333.00 NOTE: DAYS BID, COST PER DAY, AND TIME TOTAL ARE ONLY REPORTED ON COST + TIME PROJECTS Description: CONSTRUCTION ON STATE HIGHWAY IN KERN COUNTY AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS ON ROUTE 58 FROM ROUTE 202/58 SEPARATION TO ROUTE 14/ROUTE 58 SEPARATION In District 09 On Route 58 CallOrder: 1 Project ID: 0920000058 Amendments: Bid Error Flag: No Bid Errors: Bid Modification Checksum: 1DE388CD7C Bid Creation Checksum: qKdpm/rkbJFPKYv+SPp53ykfJeu4vMCcYXJStSOPcOE= Bid Security: Electronic Bidder's Bond License #: 509249 California Company, Small Business and Non-Small Business preferences are not applied on Federally funded projects

Letting ID: 09-387604 Letting Date: 04/18/2024 Contract ID: 09-387604 Vendor Name: Interstate Civil Construction Cost total: \$1,104,868.20 Days bid: days @ \$ Cost Per Day Time total: \$0.00 Bid Amount (Cost+Time): \$1,104,868.20 NOTE: DAYS BID, COST PER DAY, AND TIME TOTAL ARE ONLY REPORTED ON COST + TIME PROJECTS Description: CONSTRUCTION ON STATE HIGHWAY IN KERN COUNTY AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS ON ROUTE 58 FROM ROUTE 202/58 SEPARATION TO ROUTE 14/ROUTE 58 SEPARATION In District 09 On Route 58 CallOrder: 1 Project ID: 0920000058 Amendments: Bid Error Flag: No Bid Errors: Bid Modification Checksum: 8B86B967F6 Bid Creation Checksum: qKdpm/rkbJFPKYv+SPp53ykfJeu4vMCcYXJStSOPcOE= Bid Security: Electronic Bidder's Bond License #: 1074144 California Company, Small Business and Non-Small Business preferences are not applied on Federally funded projects

Letting ID: 09-387604 Letting Date: 04/18/2024 Contract ID: 09-387604 Vendor Name: Landscape Support Services Cost total: \$1,499,615.33 Days bid: days @ \$ Cost Per Day Time total: \$0.00 Bid Amount (Cost+Time): \$1,499,615.33 NOTE: DAYS BID, COST PER DAY, AND TIME TOTAL ARE ONLY REPORTED ON COST + TIME PROJECTS Description: CONSTRUCTION ON STATE HIGHWAY IN KERN COUNTY AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS ON ROUTE 58 FROM ROUTE 202/58 SEPARATION TO ROUTE 14/ROUTE 58 SEPARATION In District 09 On Route 58 CallOrder: 1 Project ID: 0920000058 Amendments: Bid Error Flag: No Bid Errors: Bid Modification Checksum: 1CE85672ED Bid Creation Checksum: qKdpm/rkbJFPKYv+SPp53ykfJeu4vMCcYXJStSOPcOE= Bid Security: Electronic Bidder's Bond License #: 969552 California Company, Small Business and Non-Small Business preferences are not applied on Federally funded projects